
 

IDOSOS DE 65 A 69 VACINADOS 

NOME  CPF/CARTÃO SUS DN IDADE 

JOSE LUCIANODE SOUZA ❖  10/01/1956 65 

JOSEFA LUZIA DE JESUS  ❖  25/09/1955 65 

JOSEFA HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ❖  01/07/1955 65 

ANTONIO JOSE ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  17/05/1955 65 

JOSE LUCIO RODRIGUES DE O. ❖  12/01/1956 65 

JOSE FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS ❖  19/06/1955 65 

OSVALDO DIONISIO DOS SANTOS ❖  23/07/1955 65 

JOSE ALMEIDA DE JESUS  ❖  19/06/1955 65 

JOSE FRANCISCO DO ESPIRITO SANTOS ❖  03/05/1955 65 

RAIMUNDO DOS ANJOS  ❖  10/06/1955 65 

JURACI BISPO DOS SANTOS ❖  04/05/1955 65 

ROSALINA AYRES BARBOSA  ❖  02/04/1956 65 

CLEUZA GUIMARAES SILVEIRA ❖  19/01/1956 65 

OSVALDO ELIAS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS ❖  21/04/1955 65 

DAMAZIO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS  ❖  11/04/1955 65 



GILBERTO ARISTIDES DOS SANTOS  ❖  09/12/1955 65 

JOAO LAURIANO DOS SANTOS  ❖  07/08/1955 65 

JOSEFA CONCECIA ❖  22/12/1955 65 

JOSEFA ALVES DOS SANTOS  ❖  11/02/1956 65 

JOSE MOTA AMANCIO DE SOUZA  ❖  04/07/1955 65 

COSME BATISTA DOS SANTOS  ❖  07/04/1956 65 

EUGENIO FERREIRA DIAS  ❖  01/11/1955 65 

JUDITE DOS SANTOS ❖  19/05/1955 65 

JOSE GARCIA SANTOS ❖  01/12/1955 65 

EVANDRO SANTOS DA SILVA ❖  26/03/1956 65 

JOSE CARLOS F DA SILVA  ❖  21/08/1955 65 

MONOEL MESSIAS DE SANTANA ❖  22/04/1955 65 

MARIA LUZINETE SOUZA  ❖  12/02/1956 65 

NATALIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS  ❖  22/07/1955 65 

MARIA NUBIA LIMA DO NASCIMENTO ❖  18/04/1955 65 

CLEIDE ALVES DOS SANTOS  ❖  17/01/1956 65 

MARIA DAS GRACAS DE SOUZA MENDES  ❖  21/05/1955 65 

AMAURY C.M.REIS DE OLIVEIRA  ❖  23/03/1956 65 

JOAO DANTAS DA GAMA  ❖  07/05/1955 65 

RAIMUNDA DE JESUS SOUZA  ❖  14/11/1955 65 

MARIA DAS VIRGENS SOARES DE SOUZA  ❖  07/03/1956 65 

MARIA CARMELITA DE JESUS  ❖  03/04/1956 65 

COSME MENDES  ❖  01/10/1955 65 

ALVINO ALVES DOS SANTOS  ❖  11/02/1956 65 

IVALDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS  ❖  01/11/1955 65 

MARIA IZALTINA SANTOS DE JESUS  ❖  29/08/1955 65 

MARIA EDNA DA SILVA  ❖  04/06/1955 65 



JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA  ❖  29/11/1955 65 

MARIA ALVES DOS SANTOS  ❖  08/06/1955 65 

LUZIETE DOS SANTOS ARAUJO  ❖  13/12/1955 65 

JOSE SOUZA DIAS  ❖  10/09/1955 65 

MARIA CREUZA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS  ❖  09/01/1956 65 

DAMIAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS  ❖  07/04/1956 65 

JOSENITA DE JESUS SILVA  ❖  28/01/1956 65 

JOSE OLIVEIRA SOUZA  ❖  03/10/1955 65 

MARIA JOSE DE JESUS  ❖  26/08/1955 65 

ANTONIO MOREIRA DE SANTANA  ❖  04/09/1955 65 

JOILSON SOARES DOS SANTOS ❖  20/01/1956 65 

VALDETE HENRIQUE ❖  30/06/1955 65 

MARIA ELIZENY DO NASCIMENTO ❖  07/06/1955 65 

MARIA JUDITE DOS SANTOS ❖  16/06/1955 65 

RAIMUNDO VIANA ❖  25/03/1956 65 

MARIA NEUZA DE SANTANA ❖  10/05/1956 65 

JOSÉ DOS SANTOS ❖  29/07/1956 65 

PEDRO DOS SANTOS ❖  06/05/1956 65 

JOSÉ DO CARMO DA CRUZ ❖  31/01/1956 65 

JOSÉ SILVA DE SANTANA ❖  19/06/1956 65 

ADHEMAR DA PAIXÃO DIAS ❖  06/06/1956 65 

MANOEL DE JESUS ❖  05/05/1956 65 

MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA ❖  10/07/1956 65 

JOSÉ S BISPO DOS SANTOS ❖  07/05/1956 65 

MARITA C DOS SANTOS ❖  18/05/1956 65 

JOSAFA C DE CARVALHO ❖  15/06/1956 65 

JOSÉ RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS ❖  13/05/1956 65 



MARIA S PEDRO MENDES ❖  29/06/1956 65 

JULIETA A DE JESUS SANTOS ❖  18/05/1956 65 

VALDEVINO ALVES DOS SANTOS MELO ❖  08/09/1955 65 

DAMIAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS ❖  07/04/1956 65 

JOSE OLIVEIRA SOUSA ❖  03/10/1955 65 

JOSEFA HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ❖  01/07/1955 65 

EUGENIO FERREIRA DIAS ❖  01/11/1955 65 

JOSE FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS ❖  19/06/1955 65 

GILBERTO ARISTIDES DOS SANTOS ❖  09/12/1955 65 

COSME BATISTA DOS SANTOS ❖  07/04/1956 65 

JOSEFA CONCECIA ❖  22/12/1955 65 

JOSE ALMEIDA DE JESUS ❖  19/06/1955 65 

JOSE LUCIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA ❖  12/01/1956 65 

JOSE MOTA AMANCIO DE SOUZA ❖  04/07/1955 65 

JUDITE DOS SANTOS ❖  19/05/1955 65 

JOSE GARCIA SANTOS ❖  01/12/1955 65 

JOSEFA ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  11/02/1956 65 

DAMAZIO BARBOZA DOS SANTOS ❖  11/04/1955 65 

JOSE FRANCISCO DO ESPIRITO SANTO ❖  03/05/1955 65 

JOSEFA LUSIA DE JESUS ❖  25/09/1955 65 

OSVALDO ELIAS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS ❖  21/04/1955 65 

JOSE LUCIANO DE SOUZA ❖  10/01/1956 65 

EVANDRO SANTOS DA SILVA ❖  26/03/1956 65 

ANTONIO JOSE ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  17/05/1955 65 

RAIMUNDO DOS ANJOS MACEDO ❖  10/06/1955 65 

JURACI BISPO DOS SANTOS ❖  04/05/1955 65 

CLEUZA GUIMARAES SILVEIRA ❖  19/01/1956 65 



AMAURY CESAR MEDEIROS REIS DE OLIVEIRA ❖  23/03/1956 65 

COSME MENDES ❖  01/10/1955 65 

MARIA DAS VIRGENS SOARES DE SOUZA ❖  07/03/1956 65 

ALVINO ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  11/02/1956 65 

MARIA DAS GRACAS DE SOUZA MENDES ❖  21/05/1955 65 

LUZIETE DOS SANTOS ARAUJO ❖  13/12/1955 65 

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA ❖  29/11/1955 65 

MARIA CARMELITA DE JESUS ❖  03/04/1956 65 

CLEIDE ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  17/01/1956 65 

IVALDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS ❖  21/11/1955 65 

MARIA EDNA DA SILVA ❖  04/06/1955 65 

MARIA IZALTINA SANTOS DE JESUS ❖  29/08/1955 65 

RAIMUNDA DE JESUS SOUSA ❖  14/11/1955 65 

JOAO DANTAS DA GAMA ❖  07/05/1955 65 

NATALIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS SOUSA ❖  22/07/1955 65 

MARIA ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  08/06/1955 65 

MARIA NUBIA LIMA DO NASCIMENTO ❖  18/04/1955 65 

FRANCISCO BRITO ALVES ❖  07/09/1955 65 

FRANCISCO BRITO ALVES ❖  07/09/1955 65 

JOAO LAURIANO DOS SANTOS FILHO ❖  07/08/1955 65 

JOSEFA CONCECIA ❖  22/12/1955 65 

JOSE MOTA AMANCIO DE SOUZA ❖  04/07/1955 65 

LUZIETE DOS SANTOS ARAUJO ❖  13/12/1955 65 

ELOISIO DOS SANTOS ❖  13/12/1955 65 

IVALDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS ❖  21/11/1955 65 

CLEIDE ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  17/01/1956 65 

RAIMUNDA DE JESUS SOUSA ❖  14/11/1955 65 



MARIA DAS VIRGENS SOARES DE SOUZA ❖  07/03/1956 65 

AMAURY CESAR MEDEIROS REIS DE OLIVEIRA ❖  23/03/1956 65 

MARIA IZALTINA SANTOS DE JESUS ❖  29/08/1955 65 

MARIA DAS GRACAS DE SOUZA MENDES ❖  21/05/1955 65 

MARIA CARMELITA DE JESUS ❖  03/04/1956 65 

MARIA EDNA DA SILVA ❖  04/06/1955 65 

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA ❖  29/11/1955 65 

ALVINO ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  11/02/1956 65 

JOAO DANTAS DA GAMA ❖  07/05/1955 65 

COSME MENDES ❖  01/10/1955 65 

MARIA ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  08/06/1955 65 

JUDITE DOS SANTOS ❖  19/05/1955 65 

MARIA DAS GRACAS ALMEIDA BARROS OLIVEIRA ❖  23/10/1955 65 

JOSEFA PINHEIRO DA COSTA ❖  19/04/1956 65 

JOSE FRANCISCO DA GAMA ❖  12/11/1955 65 

RESONILDES DE JESUS SOUZA ❖  30/07/1955 65 

JOSE GONCALO DE FARIAS ❖  08/05/1955 65 

MARIA ELIZENY DO NASCIMENTO ❖  07/06/1955 65 

JOILSON SOARES DOS SANTOS ❖  20/01/1956 65 

MARIA JUDITE DOS SANTOS ❖  16/06/1955 65 

VALDETE HENRIQUE ❖  30/06/1955 65 

JOSE DO CARMO DA CRUZ ❖  31/01/1956 65 

JOSEFA MARIA DE JESUS SANTOS ❖  19/01/1956 65 

JOSE MATIAS DE JESUS ❖  08/05/1955 65 

MARIA GISELIA DE JESUS ❖  27/09/1955 65 

MARLEIDE MOURA ❖  02/10/1955 65 

JOSE LUCIANO DO NASCIMENTO ❖  14/04/1955 65 



PEDRO CORREIA ❖  09/06/1955 65 

JOSE CARLOS FLORENCIO DA SILVA ❖  21/08/1955 65 

JOSE SOUZA DIAS ❖  10/09/1955 65 

MARIA LUZINETE SOUZA SANTANA ❖  12/02/1956 65 

MANOEL MESSIAS DE SANTANA ❖  22/04/1955 65 

MARIA CREUZA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS ❖  09/01/1956 65 

JOSENITA DE JESUS SILVA ❖  28/01/1956 65 

JOSE ALMIR JESUS DIAS ❖  25/04/1956 65 

JOSE DO CARMO DA CRUZ ❖  31/01/1956 65 

MARIA NEUZA DE SANTANA ❖  10/05/1956 65 

MARLEIDE MOURA ❖  02/10/1955 65 

MARIA LUZINETE SOUZA SANTANA ❖  12/02/1956 65 

VALDEVINO ALVES DOS SANTOS MELO ❖  08/09/1955 65 

JOSE SOUZA DIAS ❖  10/09/1955 65 

VALDETE MARIA DA CONCEICAO ❖  14/11/1955 65 

JOSENITA DE JESUS SILVA ❖  28/01/1956 65 

JOSE FRANCISCO DO ESPIRITO SANTO ❖  03/05/1955 65 

JOSE ALMEIDA DE JESUS ❖  19/06/1955 65 

DAMIAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS ❖  07/04/1956 65 

OSVALDO DIONISIO DOS SANTOS ❖  23/07/1955 65 

MARIA CREUZA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS ❖  09/01/1956 65 

JOSE CARLOS FLORENCIO DA SILVA ❖  21/08/1955 65 

ANTONIO MOREIRA DE SANTANA ❖  04/09/1955 65 

JOSE FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS ❖  19/06/1955 65 

JOSE LUCIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA ❖  12/01/1956 65 

JURACI BISPO DOS SANTOS ❖  04/05/1955 65 

LUCIANA DE JESUS SANTOS ❖  06/12/1955 65 



NATALIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS SOUSA ❖  22/07/1955 65 

JORGE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS ❖  05/05/1955 65 

JOSE GARCIA SANTOS ❖  01/12/1955 65 

CLEUZA GUIMARAES SILVEIRA ❖  19/01/1956 65 

JOANA DAS NEVES SANTOS ❖  19/11/1955 65 

JOSEFINA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS ❖  16/03/1956 65 

JOSE LUCIANO DE SOUZA ❖  10/01/1956 65 

ROSALINA AYRES BARBOSA ❖  02/04/1956 65 

JOAO ODINO DOS SANTOS ❖  26/06/1955 65 

JOSEFA HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ❖  01/07/1955 65 

NELSON DOS SANTOS  ❖  03/11/1954 66 

MANOEL DOS SANTOS  ❖  20/12/1954 66 

 CARLOS LIBERATO FILHO ❖  26/10/1954 66 

JOSEFA SULINA DOS SANTOS  ❖  10/05/1954 66 

EUNICE MARIA FRANCISCA  ❖  08/02/1955 66 

ERIVALDO G.FILHO  ❖  14/05/1954 66 

SONIA MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  14/06/1954 66 

DILSON DOS SANTOS ❖  23/05/1954 66 

ROSA MARIA DE JESUS  ❖  08/11/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES ❖  28/04/1954 66 

GILDETE CARDOSO DE JESUS  ❖  17/05/1954 66 

RAIMUNDO CARLOS DA COSTA ❖  05/09/1954 66 

DERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  ❖  05/11/1954 66 

MARIA DO SOCORRO DE JESUS ❖  12/06/1954 66 

JOSEFA MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  04/07/1954 66 

MARIA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS  ❖  23/02/1955 66 

DULCE SILVA SANTOS ❖  17/05/1954 66 



JOSE GONCALO DOS SANTOS ❖  27/04/1954 66 

 JOSE HUMBERTO DOS SANTOS ❖  12/05/1954 66 

MARIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS ❖  17/07/1954 66 

NELSON DOMINGOS DO SANTOS ❖  24/09/1954 66 

MIGUEL CRISTOVÃO DOS SANTOS  ❖  20/09/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  23/06/1954 66 

JOSE VICENTE DOS REIS  ❖  25/06/1954 66 

JOSE RAIMUNDA DOS REIS  ❖  03/09/1954 66 

MARIA ALICE DOS SANTOS ❖  19/11/1954 66 

JOSE RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS  ❖  17/09/1954 66 

JOSEFA DE SANTANA COSTA  ❖  17/12/1954 66 

JOEL FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA  ❖  15/10/1954 66 

DOMINGOS DIAS  ❖  15/03/1955 66 

ANGELINA LIMA  ❖  11/12/1954 66 

JOAO BERNADINO GUIMARAES NETO ❖  15/03/1955 66 

MESSIAS DO NASCIMENTO  ❖  26/08/1954 66 

REGINA SELIA MENDES  ❖  10/07/1954 66 

ALTAIR CERQUEIRA DA SILVA  ❖  26/04/1954 66 

MARIA DE LOURDES ALVES DA SILVA  ❖  08/07/1954 66 

MARTA MARIA DIAS DOS SANTOS  ❖  05/08/1954 66 

MANOEL VICENTE NETO  ❖  05/04/1955 66 

JOSE EDUARDO DOS SANTOS NETO  ❖  19/03/1955 66 

GIVALDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS  ❖  29/05/1954 66 

FRANCISCO CARLOS DOS SANTOS MACHADO ❖  29/01/1955 66 

RITA ALCILIADORA DE FARIA  ❖  12/04/1954 66 

JOSE RENILSON DOS SANTOS  ❖  01/11/1954 66 

ZENAIDE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA  ❖  22/12/1954 66 



DJALMA FRANCISCO RODRIGUES  ❖  10/10/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA  ❖  12/12/1954 66 

MARIA IRACI DE JESUS  ❖  29/06/1954 66 

GENIVALDO DA SILVA SANTOS  ❖  23/02/1955 66 

JOSEFA LINETE FONTES VIEIRA  ❖  25/05/1954 66 

MARINALVA SOUZA SANTOS ALCANTARA ❖  07/09/1954 66 

JOSÉ GONÇALO DE FARIAS ❖  08/05/1955 66 

MARIA DA CRUZ ❖  26/02/1955 66 

MARIA IZABEL MARCOS DA SILVA ❖  15/01/1955 66 

JOSÉ CICENTE FILHO ❖  10/12/1954 66 

MARINALVA SOUZA SANTOS ALCANTARA ❖  07/09/1954 66 

MIGUEL CRISTOVAO DOS SANTOS ❖  20/09/1954 66 

JOSEFA MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  04/07/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES ❖  28/04/1954 66 

DERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA ❖  05/11/1954 66 

ROSA MARIA DE JESUS ❖  08/11/1954 66 

MARIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS ❖  17/07/1954 66 

JOSE HUMBERTO DOS SANTOS ❖  12/05/1954 66 

DISON DOS SANTOS ❖  23/05/1954 66 

GILDETE CONRADO DE JESUS ❖  17/05/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS MACIEL ❖  23/06/1954 66 

JOSE GONCALO DOS SANTOS ❖  27/04/1954 66 

DULCE SILVA SANTOS ❖  17/05/1954 66 

ANTONIO JOSE EDUARDO DE SOUZA ❖  14/12/1954 66 

SONIA MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  14/06/1954 66 

MESSIAS DO NASCIMENTO ❖  26/08/1954 66 

GENIVALDO DA SILVA SANTOS ❖  23/02/1955 66 



MARTA MARIA DIAS DOS SANTOS ❖  05/08/1954 66 

DJALMA FRANCISCO RODRIGUES ❖  10/10/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DANTAS CORREIA ❖  26/01/1955 66 

DOMINGOS DIAS ❖  15/03/1955 66 

JOSE RENILSON DOS SANTOS ❖  01/11/1954 66 

MANOEL VICENTE NETO ❖  05/04/1955 66 

JOSE EDUARDO DOS SANTOS NETO ❖  19/03/1955 66 

JOSEFA LINDETE FONTES VIEIRA ❖  25/05/1954 66 

MARIA IRACI DE JESUS ❖  29/06/1954 66 

RITA ALCILIADORA DE FARIA ❖  12/04/1954 66 

ALTAIR CERQUEIRA DA SILVA ❖  26/04/1954 66 

MARIA ALICE DOS SANTOS ❖  19/11/1954 66 

JOSE RAIMUNDO DOS REIS ❖  03/09/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA ❖  12/12/1954 66 

ZENAIDE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ❖  22/12/1954 66 

ANGELINA LIMA ❖  11/12/1954 66 

REGINA SELIA MENDES ❖  10/07/1954 66 

MARIA DE LOURDES ALVES DA SILVA ❖  08/07/1954 66 

GIVALDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS ❖  29/05/1954 66 

FRANCISCO CARLOS DOS SANTOS MACHADO ❖  29/01/1955 66 

JOAO BERNARDINO GUIMARAES NETO ❖  07/09/1954 66 

NELSON DOS SANTOS ❖  03/11/1954 66 

JOSEFA DE SANTANA COSTA ❖  17/12/1954 66 

JOSE RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS ❖  17/09/1954 66 

JOEL FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA ❖  15/10/1954 66 

JOSEFA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS ❖  10/06/1954 66 

REGINA SELIA MENDES ❖  10/07/1954 66 



MIGUEL CRISTOVAO DOS SANTOS ❖  20/09/1954 66 

MARIA ALICE DOS SANTOS ❖  19/11/1954 66 

MARTA MARIA DIAS DOS SANTOS ❖  05/08/1954 66 

JOAO BISPO DOS SANTOS ❖  10/12/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DANTAS CORREIA ❖  26/01/1955 66 

JOSE AGNALDO CORREIA DOS SANTOS ❖  26/06/1954 66 

JOSE RAIMUNDO DOS REIS ❖  03/09/1954 66 

FRANCISCO CARLOS DOS SANTOS MACHADO ❖  29/01/1955 66 

MARIA NUBIA LIMA DO NASCIMENTO ❖  18/04/1955 66 

GENIVALDO DA SILVA SANTOS ❖  23/02/1955 66 

MANOEL VICENTE NETO ❖  05/04/1955 66 

MARIA IRACI DE JESUS ❖  29/06/1954 66 

DOMINGOS DIAS ❖  15/03/1955 66 

JOSE RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS ❖  17/09/1954 66 

JOAO BERNARDINO GUIMARAES NETO ❖  07/09/1954 66 

ANGELINA LIMA ❖  11/12/1954 66 

JOSEFA DE SANTANA COSTA ❖  17/12/1954 66 

ZENAIDE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ❖  22/12/1954 66 

MESSIAS DO NASCIMENTO ❖  26/08/1954 66 

ERIVALDO GERALDO FILHO ❖  04/05/1954 66 

CARLOS LIBERATO FILHO ❖  26/10/1954 66 

JOSEFA LINDETE FONTES VIEIRA ❖  25/05/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS MACIEL ❖  23/06/1954 66 

JOSEFA SULINA DOS SANTOS ❖  10/05/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA ❖  12/12/1954 66 

JOSE EDUARDO DOS SANTOS NETO ❖  19/03/1955 66 

EUNICE MARIA FRANCISCA ❖  08/02/1955 66 



MANOEL DOS ANJOS ❖  20/12/1954 66 

GIVALDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS ❖  29/05/1954 66 

JOEL FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA ❖  15/10/1954 66 

DJALMA FRANCISCO RODRIGUES ❖  10/10/1954 66 

NELSON DOS SANTOS ❖  03/11/1954 66 

JOSE BENEDITO DA CRUZ ❖  25/10/1954 66 

CLEONILDO DE SOUZA MELO ❖  07/12/1954 66 

MARIA NILZA DA SILVA MELO ❖  28/05/1954 66 

MARIA DO CARMO DE JESUS ❖  10/05/1954 66 

MARILENE LAURINDA DE SOUSA ❖  06/11/1954 66 

JOSE PEDRO DOS SANTOS ❖  19/05/1954 66 

ALICE DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS ❖  28/07/1954 66 

MARIA DA CRUZ ❖  16/02/1955 66 

JOSE VICENTE FILHO ❖  10/12/1954 66 

NIVALDO FAUSTINO SANTOS ❖  16/07/1954 66 

MARIA IZABEL MARCOS DA SILVA ❖  15/01/1955 66 

CICERO ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS ❖  03/08/1954 66 

MARIA NAIR EMIDIO DE JESUS ❖  06/11/1954 66 

RAIMUNDO CORREIA DA SILVA ❖  16/02/1955 66 

ALDEMAR PATRICIO DOS SANTOS ❖  15/01/1955 66 

RAIMUNDO SOARES DOS SANTOS ❖  20/02/1955 66 

JOSE TELES DE AQUINO ❖  25/01/1955 66 

TEREZINHA HENRIQUE ❖  20/09/1954 66 

LOURENCO DOS SANTOS ❖  12/08/1954 66 

JOSE RAIMUNDO DE JESUS ❖  04/04/1955 66 

MARIA RAIMUNDA DA CONCEICAO ❖  26/04/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DE JESUS ❖  26/08/1954 66 



JOEL VICENTE DOS REIS ❖  25/06/1954 66 

JOSE VICENTE FILHO ❖  10/12/1954 66 

JOSE PEDRO DOS SANTOS ❖  19/05/1954 66 

MARIA DA CRUZ ❖  16/02/1955 66 

JOSE TELES DE AQUINO ❖  25/01/1955 66 

MARIA DE LOURDES SANTOS DA SE ❖  18/01/1955 66 

MARINALVA SOUZA SANTOS ALCANTARA ❖  07/09/1954 66 

JOSEFA MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  04/07/1954 66 

JOSE RENILSON DOS SANTOS ❖  01/11/1954 66 

GILDETE CONRADO DE JESUS ❖  17/05/1954 66 

ELIEZER CARDOSO DA SE ❖  25/03/1955 66 

JOEL VICENTE DOS REIS ❖  25/06/1954 66 

MARIA JOSE DE JESUS ❖  26/08/1954 66 

MANOEL MESSIAS DE SANTANA ❖  22/04/1955 66 

JOSE VAZIO DOS SANTOS ❖  19/06/1954 66 

NELSON DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS ❖  24/09/1954 66 

TEREZINHA HENRIQUE ❖  20/09/1954 66 

MARIA LUIZA PROCOPIO DE CARVALHO ❖  10/10/1954 66 

RAIMUNDO CARLOS DA COSTA ❖  05/09/1954 66 

SONIA MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  14/06/1954 66 

DERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA ❖  05/11/1954 66 

ROSA MARIA DE JESUS ❖  08/11/1954 66 

JOSE HUMBERTO DOS SANTOS ❖  12/05/1954 66 

MARIA MARGARIDA DOS SANTOS ❖  10/06/1954 66 

MARIA DO CARMO ALVES OLIVEIRA ❖  18/12/1954 66 

JOSEFA BERNADETE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS ❖  28/07/1954 66 

DISON DOS SANTOS ❖  23/05/1954 66 



PEDRO BARBOSA FILHO ❖  10/02/1955 66 

ANTONIO JOSE EDUARDO DE SOUZA ❖  14/12/1954 66 

MARIA DE LOURDES ALVES DA SILVA ❖  08/07/1954 66 

DAMAZIO BARBOZA DOS SANTOS ❖  11/04/1955 66 

OSVALDO ELIAS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS ❖  21/04/1955 66 

MARIA LUIZA AQUINO SANTOS ❖  03/05/1953 67 

LUZIA HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ❖  13/12/1953 67 

JOSEFINA DE JESUS  ❖  06/08/1953 67 

MARIA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO ❖  22/07/1953 67 

ANTONIO FELICIANO DA SILVA  ❖  15/02/1954 67 

MARIA SOARES DOS SANTOS ❖  18/08/1953 67 

MANOEL DE JESUS  ❖  04/10/1953 67 

ERENITA LIMA DE ARAUJO  ❖  22/03/1954 67 

ANTONIO JOSE EDUARDO SOUZA  ❖  14/02/1954 67 

JOANA CARREGOSA DOS SANTOS ❖  07/02/1954 67 

ALOISIO JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  23/02/1954 67 

MARIA A D S MARQUES O ❖  13/09/1953 67 

MARAI GORETE SEVERIANA DOS SANTOS ❖  26/01/1954 67 

MARIA N. DOS SANTOS  ❖  07/08/1953 67 

JOSEFA VEGILINA DOS SANTOS  ❖  27/08/1953 67 

JOSE ALVES LIMA  ❖  08/06/1953 67 

MARIA FERREIRA COSTA DOS SANTOS  ❖  25/12/1953 67 

FRANCISCO WILLIAN NUNES  ❖  07/08/1953 67 

ADELAIDE JOSEFA DE JESUS REIS  ❖  27/01/1954 67 

ENELITA SANTOS  ❖  31/10/1953 67 

EDIVALDO LOURENCO DOS SANTOS  ❖  31/05/1953 67 

MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  23/05/1953 67 



VALDOMIRO O. DA SILVA ❖  19/10/1953 67 

MARIA DE LURDES DA CONCEIÇÃO ❖  05/08/1953 67 

TEREZINHA ROSA LIMA ❖  10/04/1954 67 

JOSÉ PEDRO DOS SANTOS ❖  19/05/1954 67 

NIVALDO FAUSTINO SANTOS ❖  16/07/1954 67 

ALICE DA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS ❖  28/07/1954 67 

JOANA CARREGOSA DOS SANTOS ❖  07/02/1954 67 

ANTONIO FELICIANO DA SILVA ❖  15/02/1954 67 

ALOISIO JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  23/02/1954 67 

EREMITA LIMA DE ARAUJO SANTOS ❖  22/03/1954 67 

MARIA SOARES DOS SANTOS ❖  18/08/1953 67 

ENELITA SANTOS ❖  31/10/1953 67 

FRANCISCO WILLIAN NUNES ❖  07/08/1953 67 

MARIA GORETTE SEVERIANA DOS SANTOS ❖  26/01/1954 67 

MARIA FERREIRA COSTA DOS SANTOS ❖  25/12/1953 67 

ADELAIDE JOSEFA DE JESUS REIS ❖  27/01/1954 67 

JOSE ALVES LIMA ❖  08/06/1953 67 

MARIA NIVALDA DOS SANTOS ❖  07/08/1953 67 

JOSEFA VIRGILINA DOS SANTOS ❖  27/08/1953 67 

MARIA LUIZA AQUINO SANTOS ❖  03/05/1953 67 

LUZIA HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ❖  13/12/1953 67 

RITA ALCILIADORA DE FARIA ❖  12/04/1954 67 

ALTAIR CERQUEIRA DA SILVA ❖  26/04/1954 67 

MARIA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO ❖  22/07/1953 67 

JOSEFA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS ❖  03/12/1953 67 

JOANA CARREGOSA DOS SANTOS ❖  07/02/1954 67 

JOSE PEREIRA DE JESUS ❖  20/06/1953 67 



FRANCISCO WILLIAN NUNES ❖  07/08/1953 67 

ENELITA SANTOS ❖  31/10/1953 67 

ADELAIDE JOSEFA DE JESUS REIS ❖  27/01/1954 67 

JOSEFINA DE JESUS ❖  06/08/1953 67 

MARIA FERREIRA COSTA DOS SANTOS ❖  25/12/1953 67 

AMELIA GOMES GUIMARAES ❖  30/07/1953 67 

JOSE RODRIGUES SILVA ❖  12/03/1954 67 

MARINALVA DA CONCEICAO ❖  22/12/1953 67 

JOSE WILSON DOS SANTOS ❖  02/05/1953 67 

MARIA RAIMUNDA OLIVEIRA ❖  23/04/1953 67 

MARIETA DANTAS CORREIA SANTOS ❖  25/07/1953 67 

JOAO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ❖  30/12/1953 67 

JOSE MANGABA REIS ❖  11/10/1953 67 

EDVALDO CALMON ❖  28/01/1954 67 

MARIA DA GUIA DOS REIS ❖  01/06/1953 67 

MARIA DAS VIRGENS ENESIO DE CARVALHO ❖  17/10/1953 67 

MANOEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS ❖  20/05/1953 67 

JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  05/12/1953 67 

EGIDIO FERNANDES DA SILVA ❖  11/01/1954 67 

VICENTE DE JESUS ❖  03/12/1953 67 

JOAO FILOMENO DOS SANTOS ❖  06/09/1953 67 

EDMUNDO GOMES DA SILVA ❖  18/01/1954 67 

MARIA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS ALVES ❖  16/12/1953 67 

PEDRO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS ❖  29/06/1953 67 

MARIA LUIZA AQUINO SANTOS ❖  03/05/1953 67 

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA SANTOS ❖  04/03/1954 67 

OZIEL SALUSTIANO ALVES ❖  09/05/1953 67 



MARIA DA CONCEICAO REIS ❖  06/05/1953 67 

JOSE OLIMPIO DOS SANTOS ❖  06/07/1953 67 

JOSEFINA DE SOUZA MENEZES ❖  15/03/1954 67 

MARIA DE LURDES DA CONCEICAO ❖  05/08/1953 67 

VALDOMIRO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA ❖  19/10/1953 67 

MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  23/05/1953 67 

ELIAS PAULO DOS SANTOS ❖  15/07/1953 67 

CREUZA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS ❖  27/11/1953 67 

JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS ❖  10/03/1954 67 

DOMINGOS DE ALMEIDA ❖  20/11/1953 67 

MARIA DO NASCIMENTO COSTA ❖  17/07/1953 67 

MARIA DE JESUS SANTOS ❖  20/07/1953 67 

MARIA JULIA DOS SANTOS ❖  10/09/1953 67 

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  09/12/1953 67 

MARIA EPIFANIA DA CONCEICAO ❖  10/06/1953 67 

MARIA FRANCISCA DE JESUS ❖  09/09/1953 67 

MARIA ALZIRA DA SILVA MARQUES OLIVEIRA ❖  13/09/1953 67 

EDIVALDO LOURENCO DOS SANTOS ❖  31/05/1953 67 

MARIA EPIFANIA DA CONCEICAO ❖  10/06/1953 67 

ELIAS PAULO DOS SANTOS ❖  15/07/1953 67 

JOSEFINA DE SOUZA MENEZES ❖  15/03/1954 67 

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  09/12/1953 67 

MARIA RAIMUNDA DA CONCEICAO ❖  26/04/1954 67 

EREMITA LIMA DE ARAUJO SANTOS ❖  22/03/1954 67 

EDIVALDO LOURENCO DOS SANTOS ❖  31/05/1953 67 

MANOEL DE JESUS ❖  04/10/1953 67 

DAMEANA MENDES CONCEICAO ❖  11/02/1954 67 



MARIA ALZIRA DA SILVA MARQUES OLIVEIRA ❖  13/09/1953 67 

ALOISIO JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  23/02/1954 67 

ANTONIO FELICIANO DA SILVA ❖  15/02/1954 67 

MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES ❖  28/04/1954 67 

JOSE GONCALO DOS SANTOS ❖  27/04/1954 67 

MARIA GORETTE SEVERIANA DOS SANTOS ❖  26/01/1954 67 

MARIA SOARES DOS SANTOS ❖  18/08/1953 67 

JOSEFA VIRGILINA DOS SANTOS ❖  27/08/1953 67 

JOSE ALVES LIMA ❖  08/06/1953 67 

GIVALDO JOSE PEREIRA  ❖  11/12/1952 68 

CELIA ENESIO DOS SANTOS ❖  04/08/1952 68 

MARIA JOSE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO ❖  19/11/1952 68 

MARIA MARGARIDA DOS SANTOS  ❖  27/01/1953 68 

VALDETE MARQUES SANTOS  ❖  10/01/1953 68 

JOANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA ❖  08/04/1952 68 

JOSE DANTAS DOS SANTOS ❖  16/06/1952 68 

EDINALDO LIMA DO NASCIMENTO ❖  05/02/1953 68 

ADONATO RICARDINO DE CARV. ❖  03/03/1953 68 

MARIA DE LOURDES DE JESUS ❖  10/02/1953 68 

JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  16/06/1952 68 

JOSE FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS  ❖  25/04/1952 68 

CARMELITA ANTONIO DOS SANTOS ❖  10/05/1952 68 

JOSEFA FELEX DOS SANTOS  ❖  27/11/1952 68 

MARIA C.DOS SANTOS  ❖  22/11/1952 68 

GILBERTO FERREIRA LIMA  ❖  11/05/1952 68 

ANTONIO ALVES  ❖  12/02/1953 68 

JOSÉ AGUSTO DOS SANTOS  ❖  21/03/1953 68 



TEREZINHA DOS SANTOS  ❖  05/08/1952 68 

JOSEFA MATINHS DOS SANTOS ❖  05/10/1952 68 

JOAO XAVIER RODRIGUES  ❖  07/03/1953 68 

HUMBERTO SOARES DE SOUZA  ❖  24/08/1952 68 

RAIMUNDA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA  ❖  20/11/1952 68 

JOSE PAULO DOS REIS  ❖  10/01/1953 68 

MARIA ALINA DOS SANTOS  ❖  23/06/1952 68 

JOSE ALVES DOS SANTOS  ❖  05/06/1952 68 

MARIA LUIZA DE JESUS  ❖  15/06/1952 68 

MIGUEL DANTAS DA GAMA  ❖  08/05/1952 68 

LINDINALVA DOS SANTOS ❖  22/02/1953 68 

ELIAS PAULO DOS SANTOS ❖  15/07/1953 68 

JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  16/06/1952 68 

JOANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA ❖  08/04/1952 68 

MARIA CATARINA DOS SANTOS ❖  22/11/1952 68 

ADONATO RICARDINO DE CARVALHO ❖  03/03/1953 68 

JOSEFA FELIX DOS SANTOS ❖  27/11/1952 68 

JOSE DANTAS DOS SANTOS ❖  16/06/1952 68 

CARMELITA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS ❖  10/05/1952 68 

MIGUEL DANTAS DA GAMA ❖  08/05/1952 68 

JOSE PAULO DOS REIS ❖  10/01/1953 68 

HUMBERTO SOARES DE SOUZA ❖  24/08/1952 68 

PEDRO XAVIER RODRIGUES ❖  07/03/1953 68 

JOSE ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  05/06/1952 68 

MARIA LUIZA DE JESUS ❖  15/06/1952 68 

JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS ❖  21/03/1953 68 

MARIA MARGARIDA DOS SANTOS ❖  27/01/1953 68 



GILBERTO FERREIRA LIMA ❖  11/05/1952 68 

ANTONIA ALVES ❖  12/02/1953 68 

MARIA JOSE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO ❖  19/11/1952 68 

TERESINHA DOS SANTOS ❖  05/08/1952 68 

GIVALDO JOSE PEREIRA ❖  11/12/1952 68 

CELIA ENESIO DOS SANTOS ❖  04/08/1952 68 

JOSEFA MARTINS DOS SANTOS ❖  05/10/1952 68 

JOSE BISPO DOS REIS ❖  13/01/1953 68 

JOSE BISPO DOS REIS ❖  13/01/1953 68 

JOSEFA FELIX DOS SANTOS ❖  27/11/1952 68 

JOSE ALVES DOS SANTOS ❖  05/06/1952 68 

JOAO ALVES SOARES FILHO ❖  16/06/1952 68 

JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS ❖  21/03/1953 68 

GILBERTO FERREIRA LIMA ❖  11/05/1952 68 

MARIA LUIZA DE JESUS ❖  15/06/1952 68 

ANTONIA ALVES ❖  12/02/1953 68 

HUMBERTO SOARES DE SOUZA ❖  24/08/1952 68 

MARIA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS ❖  23/03/1953 68 

PEDRO XAVIER RODRIGUES ❖  07/03/1953 68 

MIGUEL DANTAS DA GAMA ❖  08/05/1952 68 

JOSE PAULO DOS REIS ❖  10/01/1953 68 

VALDETE MARQUES SANTOS ❖  10/01/1953 68 

DOMINGOS DANTAS DA GAMA ❖  01/03/1953 68 

NEZITO DANTAS DOS SANTOS ❖  02/09/1952 68 

JOSE MATURANO DE SANTANA ❖  05/05/1952 68 

MARIA DE JESUS ❖  14/05/1952 68 

FRANCISCO SILVEIRA FILHO ❖  22/06/1952 68 



ANTONIO CIRIACO DA SILVA ❖  28/01/1953 68 

MARIA RAIMUNDA MENDES ❖  10/04/1953 68 

MARIA BENTA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS ❖  22/03/1953 68 

NELITO DOS SANTOS ❖  23/04/1952 68 

FERNANDO ANTONIO DE JESUS ❖  13/06/1952 68 

ZEFIRA NASCIMENTO SANTOS ❖  03/03/1953 68 

MARIA HOZANA DE JESUS SANTOS ❖  20/01/1953 68 

JOAO GOMES DOS SANTOS ❖  28/04/1952 68 

JOSEFA COTIAS DE OLIVEIRA ❖  10/07/1952 68 

JULIO DANTAS DE CARVALHO ❖  02/07/1952 68 

JOSE CARDOSO RIBEIRO DA CONCEICAO ❖  14/10/1952 68 

JOSEFA CORREIA DOS SANTOS ❖  16/06/1952 68 

ANTONIO LISBOA LIMA ❖  01/07/1952 68 

PEDRO AMERICO RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO ❖  16/05/1952 68 

MARIA SONIA DE JESUS AQUINO ❖  20/04/1953 68 

MARIA DA GLORIA DA CONCEICAO AMORIM ❖  03/10/1952 68 

ELZA BATISTA LESSA ❖  10/12/1952 68 

VALMIR BISPO DOS SANTOS ❖  02/10/1952 68 

MARIA JOSE SOARES DA SILVA ❖  06/08/1952 68 

JOSEFA VIEIRA DA CRUZ ❖  07/09/1952 68 

TEREZINHA DOS SANTOS SOUZA ❖  10/04/1953 68 

JOSE JUVENAL DANTAS DA CRUZ ❖  03/05/1952 68 

GIVALDO JOSE PEREIRA ❖  11/12/1952 68 

JOSEFA MACEDO DOS SANTOS ❖  02/08/1952 68 

CELIA ENESIO DOS SANTOS ❖  04/08/1952 68 

JOAO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS ❖  04/02/1953 68 

JOSEFA MARTINS DOS SANTOS ❖  05/10/1952 68 



MARIA EUTINIA DE JESUS ❖  11/06/1952 68 

LINDINALVA DOS SANTOS ❖  22/02/1953 68 

MARGARIDA ARRUDA DE SOBRAL ❖  17/03/1953 68 

MARIA GUIMARAES DA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO ❖  18/10/1952 68 

JOSEFA SOARES DANTAS ❖  01/08/1952 68 

LUZIA SERAFINA DE SANDES ❖  05/11/1952 68 

JOSE FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS ❖  25/04/1952 68 

MARIA JOSE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO ❖  19/11/1952 68 

ADONATO RICARDINO DE CARVALHO ❖  03/03/1953 68 

JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  16/06/1952 68 

ANTONIO TEODORICO DA HORA ❖  09/07/1952 68 

MARIA CATARINA DOS SANTOS ❖  22/11/1952 68 

MARIA DE LOURDES DE JESUS ❖  10/02/1953 68 

TERESINHA DOS SANTOS ❖  05/08/1952 68 

JOSE DANTAS DOS SANTOS ❖  16/06/1952 68 

CARMELITA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS ❖  10/05/1952 68 

FRANCISCA PEREIRA ❖  07/06/1951 69 

MARINALVA DOS SANTOS  ❖  14/12/1951 69 

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA  ❖  25/05/1951 69 

JOSÉ ALFREDO GONÇALO  ❖  20/02/1952 69 

JOSE OLIVEIRA  ❖  01/09/1951 69 

JOSE BATISTA DOS SANTOS ❖  10/05/1951 69 

JOSE BRASIL DOS SANTOS  ❖  14/06/1951 69 

LUZIETE BATISTA DA SULVA  ❖  18/01/1952 69 

HELENA AMARANTE DE JESUS  ❖  14/05/1951 69 

JOSE C. DE OLIVEIRA  ❖  02/02/1952 69 

MARIA C.DOS SANTOS  ❖  02/02/1952 69 



DJALMA MOREIRA  ❖  28/07/1951 69 

MARIA JOSE DA CONCEICAO  ❖  21/12/1951 69 

ZENILDA MARIA DE SANTANA  ❖  20/03/1952 69 

JOAO PAXEDES DE SOUZA  ❖  01/11/1951 69 

MARIZETE DE CARVALHO  ❖  21/05/1951 69 

JOSE LITO DOS REIS  ❖  09/09/1951 69 

RAIMUNDO LIMA LEITE ❖  26/08/1951 69 

ZENILDA MARIA DE SANTANA ❖  20/03/1952 69 

VALDINA DOS SANTOS ❖  08/10/1951 69 

HELENA AMARANTE DE JESUS ❖  14/05/1951 69 

JOSE OLIVEIRA ❖  01/09/1951 69 

JOSE BRASIL DOS SANTOS ❖  14/06/1951 69 

LUZINETE BATISTA DA SILVA ❖  18/01/1952 69 

JOSE CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA ❖  02/02/1952 69 

JOSE BATISTA DOS SANTOS ❖  10/05/1951 69 

MARIZETE DE CARVALHO ❖  21/05/1951 69 

JOAO PRAXEDES DE SOUZA ❖  01/11/1951 69 

MARIA ALINA DOS SANTOS ❖  23/06/1951 69 

RAIMUNDA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ❖  02/01/1952 69 

JOSE LITO DOS REIS ❖  09/09/1951 69 

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA ❖  25/05/1951 69 

MARINALVA DOS SANTOS ❖  14/12/1951 69 

FRANCISCA PEREIRA ❖  07/06/1951 69 

MARIA JOSE DA CONCEICAO ❖  21/12/1951 69 

ZENILDA MARIA DE SANTANA ❖  20/03/1952 69 

LUZINETE BATISTA DA SILVA ❖  18/01/1952 69 

JOSE CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA ❖  02/02/1952 69 



MARIA ALINA DOS SANTOS ❖  23/06/1951 69 

JOAO PRAXEDES DE SOUZA ❖  01/11/1951 69 

JOSE LITO DOS REIS ❖  09/09/1951 69 

JOSE ALVES LIMA ❖  13/02/1952 69 

JOSE ALFREDO GONSALO ❖  20/02/1952 69 

MARIZETE DE CARVALHO ❖  21/05/1951 69 

DJALMA MOREIRA ❖  28/07/1951 69 

RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS ❖  10/06/1951 69 

JUDITE MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  23/03/1952 69 

JOSEFA DE JESUS ❖  26/06/1951 69 

GEDALVA SANTOS SOUSA ❖  29/01/1952 69 

MARIA LUCIA DE SOUZA ❖  25/01/1952 69 

JOSEFA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE PAIVA ❖  31/01/1952 69 

ARACY GONCALVES OLIVEIRA LIMA ❖  20/01/1952 69 

JOAO ALVES PROFETA ❖  11/06/1951 69 

JOSE ARNALDO DA SILVA ❖  27/07/1951 69 

ELENI VIEIRA DA CRUZ ❖  30/05/1951 69 

ANA RIBEIRO DE JESUS ❖  12/01/1952 69 

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS ❖  29/11/1951 69 

MOACI SOUSA DIAS ❖  29/11/1951 69 

JOSE BOMFIM LIMA DE OLIVEIRA ❖  14/01/1952 69 

JOANA SOARES DOS SANTOS ❖  07/07/1951 69 

JOAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS ❖  12/06/1951 69 

MARLENE BISPO DE OLIVEIRA ❖  27/05/1951 69 

JOSE CONRADO FILHO ❖  21/09/1951 69 

MARIA LUCIA DE JESUS PAIVA ❖  02/11/1951 69 

JOSE ODINO DOS SANTOS ❖  12/08/1951 69 



MARIA JOSE DA CONCEICAO ❖  21/12/1951 69 

ZENILDA MARIA DE SANTANA ❖  20/03/1952 69 

RAIMUNDO LIMA LEITE ❖  26/08/1951 69 

TEREZINHA ROSA LIMA ❖  10/04/1952 69 

JOSEFA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO ❖  27/03/1952 69 

MARIA DE JESUS HONORIO ❖  06/04/1952 69 

JUDITE DA CONCEICAO DE JESUS ❖  06/05/1951 69 

AUDINA MARIA DOS SANTOS ❖  08/01/1952 69 

DOMINGOS VIANA DOS SANTOS ❖  05/12/1951 69 

VALDICE GUEDES DOS SANTOS ❖  06/01/1952 69 

RUBENS FERNANDES ALVES DO NASCIMENTO ❖  27/12/1951 69 

JOSE FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS ❖  25/04/1952 69 

JOSE BATISTA DOS SANTOS ❖  10/05/1951 69 

HELENA AMARANTE DE JESUS ❖  14/05/1951 69 

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA ❖  25/05/1951 69 

JOANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA ❖  08/04/1952 69 

JOSE OLIVEIRA ❖  01/09/1951 69 

RAIMUNDA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ❖  02/01/1952 69 

 


